
LOW + ZERO ALC

Mt Brewing Co.

Steinlager 

Peroni Libera 

Asahi Dry

Curious AF 

Pale Ale 2.5% 

Lager 2.5%

Lager 0% 

Lager 0% 

Sparkling Rose 0%

10

9.5

9.5

9.5

12

BOTTLE BEER + CIDER

Peroni 

Asahi Dry 

Heineken 

Corona 

Pure Blonde

Waikato 

Dark Beer

Long White

Somersby Cider

Bucket of 4 

Lager

Japanese Lager

Lager

Mexican Lager

Low Carb  

Waikato River Water? 

Enquire 

Enquire

Enquire

Beer + Cider

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

12

9.5

9.5

35

ON TAP

Peroni 

Asahi Super ‘Dry’

Pub Co. 

Pub Co. 

Carlsberg 

Pure Blonde 

Mt Brewing Co.

Mt Brewing Co.

Brookvale Union 

Long White 

Lager

Japanese Lager

Golden Lager 

Light Lager 2.5% 

Pilsner

Low Carb

APA 

Hazy XPA 

Alcoholic Gingerbeer

Hazy Lemonade 

13   

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

13

13

S 

11

11

11

11 

11

11

12

12

11

42

42

42

42

42

46 

46 

42 

L JUG 

CHAMPAGNE + PROSECCO

Mumm Cordon Rouge

Makers Anonymous  

France | Champagne 

Australia | Prosecco

115

60

GLS

13

BTL

WHITE

The Grayling 

Greasy Fingers 
 
Triple Bank   

The Grayling

Church Road

The Grayling 

Triple Bank 

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 
 
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough Chardonnay

Hawkes Bay Chardonnay

Marlborough Pinot Gris
 
Marlborough Pinot Gris 

11

12
                                            
13

11

13

11

13

PINK

Stoneleigh  

The Last Shepherd 

Marlborough Rose  

Central Otago Rose 

RED

The Grayling 

Squealing Pig
 
Saltram 1859   

19 Crimes 

Marlborough Pinot Noir 

Central Otago Pinot Noir 
 
Barossa Valley Shiraz 

Australian Cab Sav 

S

15

16
                                            
17

15

17

15

17

L 

50

54
                                            
59

50

59

50

59 

BTL

12

14

16

18

54

61

11

14

13

12

15

18

17

16

50

61

59

54



Taps
House Wines
Mojito 
Espresso Martini 

HAPPY HOUR 
EVERDAY 3PM-6PM

9
9
12
12 

Margarita Wednesday
From 3pm

12 

taurikopubcowww.taurikopub.co.nz @

Wild Child | 18
Absolut wildberri | sourz raspberry | cranberry | lime | wildberry | lemonade

Watermelon Sugar | 17
Absolut watermelon | elderflower | cranberry | lime | watermelon

Rosebud | 17
Absolut vanilla | passionfruit | cranberry | pineapple 

Raspberry & Limoncello Sour | 18
Absolut vodka | limoncello | raspberry | lemon | basil 

Perfectly Peared | 18
Absolut pears | frangelico | apple | lime

Feijoa Fizz | 16
8th Tribe feijoa liqueur | elderflower | lemon | soda

Green Apple Crisp | 17
Beefeater gin | sourz apple | lemon | apple | aquafaba

Kiwi Crush | 18 
Absolut vodka | midori | kiwifruit | lemon | mint | soda

Summer Fling | 18
Mediterranean gin | peach | lemon | apple | pineapple | lemonade

Pina Colada | 18
Bacardi | pineapple | coconut | lime 

Mexican Standoff | 17
Olmeca gold tequila | aperol | lime | agave | red grapefruit | tonic

Negroni | 18 
Beefeater gin | campari | vermouth | orange

Espresso Martini | 18
Absolut vodka | jumping goat | double atomic shot | vanilla 

All your favourite classics are available on request

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

Blueberry Mojito | 14
Blueberry | lemon | mint | soda

Mango Mayhem | 13
Mango | orange | lime | lemonade

Wildberry Spritz | 14
Wildberry | lime | soda

Watermelon Sunset | 13
Watermelon | apple | lime | lemonade



Vegan, vegetarian, gluten friendly, dairy free alternative available

Fries, aioli, tomato sauce                                      

Poutine, fries, beef gravy, cheese  

Jalapeño parcel poppers, chipotle sour cream  

Hummus, dukkah, toasted pretzel bread 

Baked brie, marmalade, crostini

Popcorn cauliflower, sweet chilli relish

Chicken liver parfait, smoked butter, toasted Vogel's 

Kumara fries, aioli 

12

16

19

16

24

15

21

14

SNACKS + BITES

24

18

21

20

21

19

Pan nachos, shredded pork, pickled onions, jalapeño, sour cream, salsa  

Pizza bread, garlic butter, parmesan 

Salt + pepper squid, roast pepper mayo  

Crispy fried chicken, ranch, pickles, nashville spice 

Grilled garlic prawns, marie rose, sambal chilli 

Potato + leek soup, grilled cheese toastie

SMALL + LIGHT

12 inch 

24

26

28

26

28

25

Margherita, napolitana, mozzarella, basil  

Char-grilled eggplant, courgette, spinach, pesto  

Grilled chicken, roasted pepper, onion  

Prosciutto, parmesan, rocket  

Chorizo, hot salami, nduja, ricotta 

Pepperoni, napolitana, parmesan

HAND STRETCHED PIZZA



DESSERT COCKTAILS

Mint Aero | 16
Creme de menthe | white creme de cacao | cream 

Raspberry Dream | 16
Absolut vodka | white creme de cacao | raspberry | cream

Chocolate Orange Martini | 16
Cointreau | white creme de cacao | orange bitters

Black Forest | 16
Chambord | dark creme de cacao | raspberry | cream

LITTLE HUMAN MENU

Ham, cheese and pineapple pizza

Fried chicken, fries, tomato sauce

Spaghetti, napolitana meatballs, parmesan

Fish and chips

Kids sundae, chocolate sauce, sprinkles 
Included in kid’s meal

12 yrs & under 16

taurikopubcowww.taurikopub.co.nz @

SWEETS

Bread + butter pudding, brioche, crème anglaise, vanilla ice cream 

Apple crumble, spiced apple, oat crumb, vanilla ice cream

Poached pear, orange, coconut yoghurt, toasted almond 

16

16

17

13

14

14

Salad greens, pickled red onion, capsicum, parmesan, balsamic vinaigrette  

Smoked mash + gravy  

Grilled broccolini 

SIDES

Peroni battered fish, fries, tartare, salad greens
 
Chicken parma, napolitana, mozzarella, salad greens, fries, aioli

Scotch fillet, smoked mash, broccolini, jus  

Smashed smoked beef & pork burger, cheese, onion, pickles, lettuce, burger sauce, fries  
Make it double (double patty, cheese, pickles) + $8 

Nashville style fried chicken burger, lettuce, swiss cheese, ranch, pickles, fries 

Chicken mushroom gnocchi, spinach, bacon crumb, cream, parmesan

Grilled chicken caesar salad, egg, bacon, croutons, caesar dressing 

Moussaka, eggplant, potato, courgette, spinach, lentils, tomato, salad

31

32

44

27

28

31

26

28

TPC  CLASSICS


